also been procured for all the Eleven Schools in 2022-23. 

Private Committee Managed Schools 
17 Private Committee Managed Schools, which were recommended by duly constituted committee after 
physical veriûcation, has been sanctioned grant in aid for FY 2021-22 amounting to total  ¹40,12,000.00/- 
(Forty Lakhs Twelve Thousand only). Assessment for the year 2022-23 is in process for functional schools.

b) Financial Assistance towards technical education of wards of Non 3 Executives  

As per the clause of NCWA, ûnancial assistance amounting to ¹44,06,194/- towards cost of technical